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350mA
LED 3.5W

326 129

100° IP44
IP20
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3.5W 350mA 326lmAluminium3000KAluminium

Effekt
Power

Material
Material

Färgtemperatur
Color temperature

Armaturfärg
Fixture color

Anslutning
Connection

Ljusflöde
Luminous flux
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70

55

12.7
15.3

55 mm

100

122.57cm

245.14cm

367.71cm

490.28cm

735.42cm

183.0lx 515.4lx

45.76lx 128.8lx

20.34x 57.27lx

11.44x 32.21lx

5.084lx 14.32lx
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Driver


